Ordering Information:
Family Model Wattage CCT Optic Color Mounting Input Voltage
YR-TP882 W30=30W 50K=5000K (blank)=Type V,Std (blank)=Black, Std (blank)=Post-Top Mount, Std (blank)=120-277V, Std
W60=60W 45K=4500K BZ=Bronze HV=347-480V
W100=100W 40K=4000K
35K=3500K
30K=3000K
Post Top Lantern
TP882-W30/60W/120W
General Description:
The NebuLite TP882 series Post Top Lantern fixture is an Acorn
fixture with the most up-to-date LED technology.
Construction:
-Stylish architectural lantern design.
-Corrosion resistant polyester powder coat finish, available in
custom colors.
-Cast aluminum structure that resists high shock and vibration.
Mounting:
-Fits into any pole tenon 3’’ or less.
Electrical:
-High Power Factor, low THD UL listed driver with 10KV surge
protection.
-Universal line voltage input 120-277V, 347/480V optional
-FCC compliant
-0-10V dimmable optional
Optical:
-Frosted glass lens
-IES Type V distribution pattern
-Full range CCT from 3000K to 5000K
Warranty:
-5 years’ warranty for complete fixture
Listings:
ETL
FCC
DLC
RoHs
IP65
PROJECT NAME: __________________________   CATALOG NUMBER: _______________________
NOTES: _________________________________     FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________
Specs:
Photometrics:
Sample Lighting Layout:
Family Model Lumens Wattage lm/W CCT CRI PF THD Size Weight L70
YR-TP882-W030 3,500lm 30W 115lm/W 3000K-5000K 75+ >0.9 <10% 17.5''x17.5''x35'' 20lb >100,000h
YR-TP882-W060 6,900lm 60W 115lm/W 3000K-5000K 75+ >0.9 <10% 17.5''x17.5''x35'' 20lb >100,000h
YR-TP882-W120 13,800lm 120W 115lm/W 3000K-5000K 75+ >0.9 <10% 17.5''x17.5''x35'' 20lb >100,000h
Post Top Lantern
TP882-W30/60W/120W
Phone: (909) 627-5483  Fax: (909) 627-5482  Email: info@nebulite.com www.nebulite.com